
winter yoga
January 7, 2025 - March 27, 2025

IN-PERSON AT THE MAXVILLE SPORTS
COMPLEX HALL

With instructors Geneviève Lortie & Karen Pattington.
Open to participants aged 13+ years.

613-525-2600 www.northglengarry.caRECREATION@NORTHGLENGARRY.CA

CLASSES RUN TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS AT 6:30PM

$70

Tuesday, February 18
Thursday, February 20
Tuesday, February 25 – no class
Thursday, February 27
Tuesday, March 3
Thursday, March 6
Tuesday, March 11
Thursday March 13
Tuesday, March 18
Thursday March 20
Tuesday, March 25 – no class 
Thursday, March 27

Unlimited classes. Registration
must be paid in full - no drop-in

fees

Tuesday, January 7
Thursday, January 9
Tuesday, January 14
Thursday, January 16
Tuesday, January 21
Thursday, January 23
Tuesday, January 28 – no class
Thursday, January 30
Tuesday, February 4 
Thursday, February 6 
Tuesday, February 11
Thursday, February 13 



yoga d'hiver
7 janvier, 2025 - 27 mars, 2025

MAXVILLE SPORTS COMPLEX HALL
Avec des instructeurs Geneviève Lortie & Karen Pattington. Ouvert aux
participants 13 ans +.

613-525-2600 www.northglengarry.caRECREATION@NORTHGLENGARRY.CA

MARDI ET JEUDI À 18 H 30 70$mardi18 février
jeudi 20 février
mardi 25 février 
jeudi 27 février
mardi 3 mars
jeudi 6 mars
mardi 11 mars
jeudi13 mars
mardi 18 mars
jeudi 20 mars
jeudi  25 mars 
jeudi 27 mars

Cours illimités.
L'enregistrement doit être
payée en totalité. Aucunes

sessions à
 la carte.

mardi 7 janvier
jeudi 9 janvier
mardi14 janvier
jeudi 16 janvier
mardi 21 janvier
jeudi 23 janvier
mardi 28 janvier 
jeudi 30 janvier
mardi  4 février
jeudi 6 février
mardi 11 février
jeudi13 février


